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"39362 64 Maple Ave., Mplwd. $1255600 1F  °

®39362 64 Maple Ave., Mplwd.  $125;660 1F .
Bet: Salter Pl. & Dunnell Rd. (¥ et
‘ Lot: 40x147 Lot 257 Blk 19-18 Plt 9

‘ Col,fr,comp.rf,part ss/scrs,220 VS.

1st-3-sh,lr,dr,eat-in kit,lav,open porch,butler’'s

2nd-4-4 brs,l bath. - o P& /pantry.

2nd-2-2 brs,1 bath w/stall,edese strs,stge.

Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,laund,out.ent.

ST:Gas

l-car det.garage,paved drive

L-23.0 B-43.0 '83 Rate $4.09 Taxes $2699.40 Poss:

60 days o.a.a. Key w/L.R. Gracious, family home

in move-in condition. A most convenient location

for train, schools & shopping. Interior painted

in '83. New H.W. heater in '83. Lrg. rec.rm., w/w

cptg. & separate thermostat for elec. baseboard

heat. Incl: w/w cptg., ceiling fan in 2nd floor

br/si;g&pga;nkxggirig, washer, dryer & freezer in

bsmt%”Cycloﬁg—fenced yvard. Tuscan GS, Mplwd. Middle,
Columbia HS, St. Joseph's Paro. Bus 31, 107. Mplwd.

_t RR.Sta. Subject to errors & omissions, NOT FOR RENT

LR:GAA 376-2266 30024004/90024004 (CB 3 - $45)
Owners: John P. & Grace B. Ramos, Jr.,c/o L.R.

L.R. MUST ACCOMPANY ON ALL APPTS DUE TO ALARM SYSTEM.
ALL NEG. THRU L.R., GAIL MIDDLETON, HOME #763-1944.

Conv. 64 Maple Awe., Mplwd. 9-2-1-lav.6 brs. $1257;800.
| 1G.0720



5/16/8L Price reduced to $119,000
6/14/84L  SOLD

8/31/84  Selling price $114,000 PMM




11582 64 Maple ave., Mplwd $44,900 1

e

"11582 64 Maple Ave.,Mplwd. $44, 900 1

Bet:Salter P1.& Dunnel Rd. (prev.10654) Mtg'd.

Lot 40x140x47 Lot 257 Blk 19-18 Plt 9

Col, 60 yrs, frame, wd & comp rf, =211 scrs, 220 vs

lst-3-gh, 1lr, .dr, eat in kit, lrg.pantry or space for
lav, open frt porch

2nd-4-4 bdrms, mod.t. bath w/s.o.t.

3rd-2-2 bdrms, t.bath w/stall, open stairs

Bsmt-walls paneleed & ceiling in % bsmt area, toi,
laund, out ent, galv.i. & cop.w.p.

ST:Gas

l-car att garage Paved drive

L-6.7 B-14, '73 rate 6.45 Taxes $1335.15. Poss:30 days.

Keybox. Spacious family home. Newly painted interior .&

exterior., Flrs newly sanded & finished. Vacant-fast

occupancy. Walking distance to shopping,schools & R.R.

Sta. Tuscan GS,Mplwd.Jr., Columbia HS, St.Joseph's Paro.

Bus 31. Mplwd. RR Sta. Subject to Errors & Omissions.

LR:ORR :376-4822 - 4003004/10002004 (6~60+-40=0:a.a.)
Owners:C.L.Assoc.,Inc.Louis J.Baduini, Pres., 14 Salter
Pl., Mplwd. 763-1699

Conv. 64 Maple Ave.,Mplwd. 9-2-1 6 bdrms. $44,900



#7099--5/1/74 Seller may be able to arrange 90% conv.
financing. Anxious. Submit all offers.

#7102--5/8/7/ Under contract by Adler. ’

#7123--6/27/74 Contingency removed, Selling price
$40,000



® e 0 800 v o Lia-o
1086 64 Maple Ave.,Mplwd. $é§,§20 1

Former #29816-new photo $12,000 mtg.@ 53%
Bet:Dunnell Rd. & Salter P1. $ 7,000 bal.due'T9
Lot L7x140 Lot 257,Plate 9 $ 141 mtg.pyts.
Col.,blt.55 yrs.,frame,comp.rf., No prepay penalty

full ins.,wea.wind.& drs.,all s.s. A1l Cash

& scrs.,220 V.,new steps in front,new wiring
1lst-3-1l.r.,d.r.,brk.area,kit.,open p,room for lav.

2nd-lU-lI bedrms.,t.bath w/shower over tub

3rd-2-2 bedrms.,t.bath,attic,open stairs
Basement:toi.,laund.,out.ent., Galv,I. & copper w.p.
Steam:Gas,$275 ann'l cost,new gas furnace & gas water htr.
l-car garage,frame,det.,paved drive

L.B:RC Co. 376-5323 10/9/68-Exp.4/8/69

Owner:John D. & Gertrude A,Boedecker,prem.,762-4864

L-k,4 B-11,8 '68 Tax $824.58 Poss.10/30/68.Key @ L.B.,
R.C.-S5.0,,& CJK.Spot light on back of house,Switch in
kit.& outside.Rf.2 yrs.old.Reblt.chimney.New mod.bath on
2nd-European shower over tub.New base .card heating in 1l.r.
Convenient location across from Jr.H,S.,Near transporta-
tion & shopping.Excellent fam.home,Book shelving in 1lr.
incl.Dog hse.& rad.shelves in master br,are not incl,

Conv.6Uh Manle Ave.. Mplwd . 0wnl 6 hrs. S0k 00



#6270--10/1L/68 Price reduction to $26,900. APPROVED.

#6281--11/8/68 Under contract by Owen.
#6310--1/22/69 Contingency removed. Selling price $26,900



29816 64 Maple Ave., Mplwd. $17,500
Former #14302-new photo F&C

Lot 47 x 140

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